

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



LARGE CHOCOLATE CANNOLI SHELLS



Nutrition Facts

48 servings per container	
Serving size	1 shell (42g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	140
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	4%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 24g	9%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 4g	
Includes 4g Added Sugars	8%
Protein 3g	6%

Not a significant source of vitamin D, calcium, iron, and potassium

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Hand Made Cannoli Shells That are Deep Fried to Crisp Perfection, With a Hint of Cinnamon, Vanilla and Other Natural Flavors. Cannoli Shells are Coated With a Rich Layer Chocolate Inside Out.

INGREDIENTS

Enriched, Unbleached, Unbromated Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid) Sugar, Water, Vinegar, Palm oil With Citric Acid Added as a Preservative, **Soybean** Oil, Pasteurized **Eggs**, Cinnamon, Cocoa, Clear Vanilla (Water, Propylene Glycol, Sugar) Chocolate Coating (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Chocolate Liquor, Soybean Oil, Salt, Vanillin, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa, Soya Lecithin, (added as an emulsifier), Vanilla Extract).

PACKAGING

48 - 1.45 OZ. LARGE CHOCOLATE CANNOLI SHELLS – NET WT./CASE 4.35 LBS.

TI x HI

10 x 11 - 110 CASES PER PALLET - TOTAL GROSS WT. 688 LBS. – GROSS WT./CASE 6.25 LBS.

BOX DIMENSIONS

16 x 11 x 6

CUBE

0.61

ITEM #CH48

UPC CODE

070681000057



KOSHER CERTIFIED

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS EGGS, SOY, WHEAT

MFG IN FACILITY THAT USES MILK, EGGS, SOY, WHEAT, TREE NUTS

MFG: SOUTH AMBOY, NJ 08879 LICENSE # 0012909